Your receipt from Airbnb

Receipt ID: RCQDZKMRKP - April 19, 2022

San Diego

4 nights in San Diego

Tue, May 31,2022 Sat, Jun 4, 2022 \

Entire home/apt - 4 beds - 4 guests =
Hosted by Kennedy Chid

Confirmation code: HMP8BAYPIK

Go toitinerary - Go to listing

Traveler: Braxton Linder

Cancellation policy

Cancel before 4:00 PM on May 31 and only get a refund of the
cleaning fee.

Cutoff times are based on the listing’s local time

Have a question?
Find details about payments and refunds in your
payments, or try the Help Center.

Price breakdown

$326.25 x 4 nights
Cleaning fee
Service fee

Occupancy taxes and fees

Total (USD)

Payment

VISA - 5719
April 19,2022 - 8:58:21 AM CST

Amount paid (USD)

& airbnb

$1,305.00
$180.00
$209.65

$155.93

$1,850.58

$1,850.58

$1,850.58



