Your receipt from Airbnb



Receipt ID: RCQDZKMRKP · April 19, 2022

San Diego

4 nights in San Diego

Tue, May 31, 2022 \rightarrow Sat, Jun 4, 2022 Entire home/apt \cdot 4 beds \cdot 4 guests



Hosted by Kennedy Chid

Confirmation code: HMP8BAYP9K Go to itinerary · Go to listing

Traveler: Braxton Linder

Cancellation policy

Cancel before 4:00 PM on May 31 and only get a refund of the cleaning fee. $\,$

Cutoff times are based on the listing's local time

Have a question?

Find details about payments and refunds in your payments, or try the Help Center.

Price breakdown

Total (USD)	\$1,850.58
Occupancy taxes and fees	\$155.93
Service fee	\$209.65
Cleaning fee	\$180.00
\$326.25 x 4 nights	\$1,305.00

Payment

VISA 5719	\$1,850.58
-----------	------------

April 19, 2022 · 8:58:21 AM CST

Amount paid (USD) \$1,850.58